



CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818  
 www.ckproducts.com • www.celebakes.com

**PRODUCT INGREDIENT INFORMATION**

**PRODUCT:** 7500-785400: Cinnamon Candy imperials  
 NET WT 4 oz (113g)

**INGREDIENTS:**

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Powdered Sugar, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Red 40, Arabic Gum, Mineral Oil, Carnauba Wax Yellow 5, Blue 2.

**ALLERGENS:**

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.)  
 Because unintentional cross contamination can always be a possibility, however remote, the following statement may be printed on the packaging: Made on equipment that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy and tree nuts.

**KOSHER STATUS:** Pareve (cRc)

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

**Serving size: 30 pcs (15g);**

Servings per Container: About 8

Calories:	60	
Total Fat:	0 g	0%DV*
Saturated Fat:	0 g	0%DV*
Trans Fat:	0 g	
Cholesterol:	0 mg	0%DV*
Sodium:	0 mg	0%DV*
Potassium:	0 mg	0%DV*
Total Carbohydrates:	15 g	5%DV*
Dietary Fiber:	0 g	0%DV*
Sugars:	12 g	
Added Sugars:	12 g	24%DV*
Protein:	0 g	
Vitamin D:	0 mcg	0%DV*
Calcium:	0 mg	0%DV*
Iron:	0 mg	0%DV*

\* %DV = Percent Daily Value (Based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet)

Percentage Breakdown	

**STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:** Four years from date of manufacture when stored in a cool dry area out of direct sunlight.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**GMO STATEMENT:** Partially produced with genetic engineering.

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.

PREPARED: 13 April 2020